Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-040930

2021-040937

2021-040939

2021-040940

2021-040945

2021-040961

2021-040975

2021-040978

2021-040980

2021-040982

2021-040988

11/30/2021 0:07

11/30/2021 1:46

11/30/2021 2:31

11/30/2021 3:17

11/30/2021 8:31

11/30/2021 10:15

11/30/2021 11:25

11/30/2021 11:51

11/30/2021 11:59

11/30/2021 12:21

11/30/2021 13:08

TENTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
ALLEN Court

NINTH Street

GASTINEAU
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

SEWARD Street

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL Way

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-040990

2021-041002

2021-041007

2021-041009

2021-041016

2021-041029

2021-041031

2021-041032

2021-041036

2021-041043

2021-041045

2021-041046

2021-041050

11/30/2021 13:20

11/30/2021 14:40

11/30/2021 15:31

11/30/2021 15:37

11/30/2021 16:49

11/30/2021 18:18

11/30/2021 18:26

11/30/2021 18:28

11/30/2021 19:18

11/30/2021 20:27

11/30/2021 21:06

11/30/2021 21:46

11/30/2021 23:48

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2

Highway

TWELFTH Street

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

CROW HILL
Drive

CROW HILL DR
// DOUGLAS
HWY

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1

Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



