

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-040930	11/30/2021 0:07	TENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040937	11/30/2021 1:46	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-040939	11/30/2021 2:31	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040940	11/30/2021 3:17	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040945	11/30/2021 8:31	NINTH Street		
2021-040961	11/30/2021 10:15	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040975	11/30/2021 11:25	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-040978	11/30/2021 11:51	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2021-040980	11/30/2021 11:59	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040982	11/30/2021 12:21	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-040988	11/30/2021 13:08	CHURCHILL Way		ingar y

2021-040990	11/30/2021 13:20	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-041002	11/30/2021 14:40	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-041007	11/30/2021 15:31	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-041009	11/30/2021 15:37	TWELFTH Street		
2021-041016	11/30/2021 16:49	LONG RUN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-041029	11/30/2021 18:18	CROW HILL Drive		
2021-041031	11/30/2021 18:26	CROW HILL DR // DOUGLAS HWY		
2021-041032	11/30/2021 18:28	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-041036	11/30/2021 19:18	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2021-041043	11/30/2021 20:27	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-041045	11/30/2021 21:06	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-041046	11/30/2021 21:46	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2021-041050	11/30/2021 23:48	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury